STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 60 12,50 4,8000 60,0000 100,00 9 Pantovi¢, Drasko
2 52 11,09 4,6889 58,6114 97,69 17 DZoni¢, Marijan
3 60 15,36 3,9063 48,8281 81,38 19 Bulaji¢, lvan

4 46 13,51 3,4049 42,5611 70,94 1 NesSi¢, Goran

5 56 18,11 3,0922 38,6527 64,42 20 Miliéevi¢, Milos
6 44 15,02 2,9294 36,6178 61,03 18 Kosti¢, Danilo

7 43 14,94 2,8782 35,9772 59,96 21 Dekic¢, Stefan

8 52 27,14 1,9160 23,9499 39,92 8 Subu, Nadia
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 1 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 8,22 7,0560 60,0000
2 58 10,61 5,4665 46,4844
3 58 10,84 5,3506 45,4982
4 50 10,53 4,7483 40,3772
5 54 12,61 4,2823 36,4144
6 50 12,22 4,0917 34,7932
7 54 13,28 4,0663 34,5773
8 50 13,78 3,6284 30,8543
9 56 16,93 3,3077 28,1272
10 48 14,78 3,2476 27,6161
11 44 13,96 3,1519 26,8017
12 52 16,70 3,1138 26,4778
13 58 19,51 2,9728 25,2793
14 46 15,51 2,9658 25,2198
15 54 18,24 2,9605 25,1747
16 50 17,15 2,9155 24,7914
17 58 22,38 2,5916 22,0375
18 45 17,97 2,5042 21,2941
19 56 23,01 2,4337 20,6950
20 56 23,42 2,391 20,3328
21 39 18,91 2,0624 17,5375
22 40 28,73 1,3923 11,8391
23 24 19,41 1,2365 10,5143

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
77,47
75,83
67,30
60,69
57,99
57,63
51,42
46,88
46,03
44,67
44,13
42,13
42,03
41,96
41,32
36,73
35,49
34,49
33,89
29,23
19,73
17,52

COMPETITOR

#

30
28

2
10
29
27
15
31

7

5
16
14
22
25

4

6
26
24
23
11
13

3
12

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Cadi¢, Dragan
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Medugorac, Robert
Gusic¢, Vukasin
Curégija, Milan
Sremcev, Marko
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Panti¢, Milenko
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Stanar, Nikola
Kitani¢, Mirko
Jevtié, Milos
Todorovi¢, Milan
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Savkovi¢, BoSko
Parunovi¢, Vladan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 116 23,14 5,0130 120,0000 100,00 9 Pantovi¢, Drasko
2 116 26,87 4,3171 103,3420 86,12 17 DZoni¢, Marijan
3 116 27,18 4,2678 102,1634 85,14 1 Nesi¢, Goran

4 120 30,22 3,9709 95,0547 79,21 21 Deki¢, Stefan

5 120 30,29 3,9617 94,8350 79,03 18 Kosti¢, Danilo

6 116 32,18 3,6047 86,2896 71,91 19 Bulaji¢, lvan

7 94 31,83 2,9532 70,6932 58,91 20 Milicevi¢, Milo$

8 104 37,16 2,7987 66,9953 55,83 8 Subu, Nadia
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 2 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 118 19,37 6,0919 120,0000
2 116 20,69 5,6066 110,4400
3 114 22,76 5,0088 98,6646
4 108 22,78 4,7410 93,3897
5 110 23,32 4,7170 92,9165
6 85 18,94 4,4879 88,4032
7 112 26,43 4,2376 83,4737
8 103 24,34 4,2317 83,3577
9 83 22,12 3,7523 73,9132
10 120 32,03 3,7465 73,7995
11 114 31,71 3,5951 70,8170
12 110 31,63 34777 68,5050
13 118 34,51 3,4193 67,3544
14 104 30,56 3,4031 67,0361
15 106 33,63 3,1519 62,0880
16 112 37,70 2,9708 58,5202
17 116 39,51 2,9360 57,8335
18 116 40,65 2,8536 56,2116
19 110 39,27 2,8011 55,1773
20 116 41,46 2,7979 55,1134
21 120 42,93 2,7952 55,0616
22 108 42,72 2,5281 49,7991
23 110 45,21 2,4331 47,9277

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,03
82,22
77,82
77,43
73,67
69,56
69,46
61,59
61,50
59,01
57,09
56,13
55,86
51,74
48,77
48,19
46,84
45,98
45,93
45,88
41,50
39,94

COMPETITOR

#

30
28
29
27

6
10
15

2
31
25
23

5
26
13

7
14

4

3
12
22
24
11
16

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Cadi¢, Dragan
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Jevti¢, Milo$

Gusic¢, Vukasin
Stanar, Nikola
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Medugorac, Robert
Sremcev, Marko
Panti¢, Milenko
Savkovi¢, BoSko
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Stanojevic, Milan
Kitani¢, Mirko
Todorovi¢, Milan
Curgija, Milan

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 13,57 4,2741 60,0000
2 50 16,71 2,9922 42,0046
3 37 13,59 2,7226 38,2195
4 46 17,44 2,6376 37,0267
5 39 15,90 2,4528 34,4327
6 35 18,76 1,8657 26,1902
7 14 16,29 0,8594 12,0645
8 7 14,94 0,4685 6,5773

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
70,01
63,70
61,71
57,39
43,65
20,11
10,96

COMPETITOR

#

9
19
18
17

1

8
20
21

Name

Pantovi¢, Drasko
Bulaji¢, lvan
Kosti¢, Danilo
DZoni¢, Marijan
Nesi¢, Goran
Subu, Nadia
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Deki¢, Stefan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 3 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 56 9,06 6,1810 60,0000
2 48 10,72 4,4776 43,4648
3 54 13,10 4,1221 40,0142
4 52 13,01 3,9969 38,7987
5 46 11,63 3,9553 38,3945
6 50 13,08 3,8226 37,1068
7 58 15,79 3,6732 35,6564
8 50 13,90 3,5971 34,9178
9 50 15,40 3,2468 31,5167
10 48 14,84 3,2345 31,3978
11 39 12,89 3,0256 29,3699
12 42 14,65 2,8669 27,8294
13 50 18,03 2,7732 26,9194
14 60 23,57 2,5456 24,7106
15 43 17,93 2,3982 23,2798
16 39 17,84 2,1861 21,2208
17 56 26,77 2,0919 20,3063
18 48 25,00 1,9200 18,6377
19 27 15,02 1,7976 17,4496
20 37 21,32 1,7355 16,8464
21 50 30,64 1,6319 15,8406
22 22 20,25 1,0864 10,5460
23 18 19,84 0,9073 8,8069

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
72,44
66,69
64,66
63,99
61,84
59,43
58,20
52,53
52,33
48,95
46,38
44,87
41,18
38,80
35,37
33,84
31,06
29,08
28,08
26,40
17,58
14,68

COMPETITOR

#

30
10

2
31
28

6
29
25
22
16
15

5
14

7
12
23
26

3
27
24
13

4
11

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Curgija, Milan
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Gusic¢, Vukasin
Sremcev, Marko
Medugorac, Robert
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Jevtié, Milo§
Stanar, Nikola
Savkovi¢, BoSko
Cadi¢, Dragan
Kitani¢, Mirko
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Panti¢, Milenko
Todorovi¢, Milan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 24,17 4,7993 120,0000
2 110 23,87 4,6083 115,2233
3 101 23,20 4,3534 108,8512
4 101 24,53 4,174 102,9494
5 120 29,52 4,0650 101,6400
6 99 25,26 3,9192 97,9945
7 89 25,68 3,4657 86,6553
8 96 31,67 3,0313 75,7920

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
96,02
90,71
85,79
84,70
81,66
72,21
63,16

COMPETITOR

#

18
1
9

19
8

17

20

21

Name

Kosti¢, Danilo
NeSi¢, Goran
Pantovi¢, Drasko
Bulaji¢, lvan
Subu, Nadia
Dzoni¢, Marijan
Milicevi¢, Milo$
Deki¢, Stefan
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 4 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 112 17,37 6,4479 120,0000
2 118 19,85 5,9446 110,6330
3 112 18,85 5,9416 110,5782
4 116 21,40 5,4206 100,8805
5 110 21,18 5,1936 96,6562
6 104 20,08 5,1793 96,3901
7 112 21,76 5,1471 95,7904
8 112 24,19 4,6300 86,1678
9 110 24,28 4,5305 84,3154
10 114 27,25 4,1835 77,8577
11 106 26,84 3,9493 73,4998
12 116 29,58 3,9216 72,9832
13 112 28,67 3,9065 72,7032
14 106 27,54 3,8489 71,6317
15 108 32,43 3,3302 61,9783
16 110 35,77 3,0752 57,2317
17 98 33,70 2,9080 54,1202
18 95 33,71 2,8182 52,4479
19 114 40,57 2,8100 52,2953
20 112 40,45 2,7689 51,5303
21 80 32,12 2,4907 46,3530
22 76 32,92 2,3086 42,9652
23 69 30,00 2,3000 42,8046

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,19
92,15
84,07
80,55
80,33
79,83
71,81
70,26
64,88
61,25
60,82
60,59
59,69
51,65
47,69
45,10
43,71
43,58
42,94
38,63
35,80
35,67

COMPETITOR

#

30
28
27
31

2
10
15

5
29

6
16
12
22
14
25

7
13
11

3
26
24
23

4

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Cadi¢, Dragan
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Gusic¢, Vukasin
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Curégija, Milan
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Sremcev, Marko
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Medugorac, Robert
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Todorovi¢, Milan
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Stanar, Nikola
Kitani¢, Mirko
Jevti¢, Milo$
Panti¢, Milenko
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 9,71 5,8702 60,0000
2 56 14,14 3,9604 40,4794
3 54 13,69 3,9445 40,3168
4 54 14,93 3,6169 36,9683
5 28 10,34 2,7079 27,6779
6 37 15,59 2,3733 24,2578
7 16 8,47 1,8890 19,3078
8 14 16,74 0,8363 8,5481

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
67,47
67,19
61,61
46,13
40,43
32,18
14,25

COMPETITOR

#

9
21
18
19

1

8
17
20

Name

Pantovi¢, Drasko
Dekic¢, Stefan
Kosti¢, Danilo
Bulaji¢, lvan
Nesi¢, Goran
Subu, Nadia
Dzoni¢, Marijan
Milicevi¢, Milo$
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 5 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 58 7,70 7,56325 60,0000
2 50 8,37 5,9737 47,5837
3 50 8,55 5,8480 46,5820
4 58 10,39 5,6823 44,4658
5 54 13,14 4,1096 32,7350
6 56 13,93 4,0201 32,0222
7 43 10,73 4,0075 31,9215
8 54 13,96 3,8682 30,8122
9 35 9,42 3,7155 29,5959
10 54 15,15 3,5644 28,3919
11 52 15,83 3,2849 26,1659
12 35 10,67 3,2802 26,1287
13 48 14,94 3,2129 25,5920
14 37 11,63 3,1814 25,3417
15 28 9,10 3,0769 24,5093
16 50 17,53 2,8523 22,7197
17 52 18,65 2,7882 22,2095
18 33 14,47 2,2806 18,1660
19 54 25,48 2,1193 16,8814
20 35 17,57 1,9920 15,8676
21 30 18,30 1,6393 13,0582
22 26 18,62 1,4039 11,1827
23 16 15,30 1,0458 8,3300

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
79,31
77,64
74,11
54,56
53,37
53,20
51,35
49,33
47,32
43,61
43,55
42,65
42,24
40,85
37,87
37,02
30,28
28,14
26,45
21,76
18,64
13,88

COMPETITOR

#

30
10
27
31

4
25
15

3
16
13
23

6
14
29
28
24

2

5

7
11
12
26
22

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Cadi¢, Dragan
Sunjevarié, Sasa
Panti¢, Milenko
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Curéija, Milan
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Jevti¢, Milo$
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Sremcev, Marko
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Kitani¢, Mirko
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Gusic¢, Vukasin
Medugorac, Robert
Todorovi¢, Milan
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Stanar, Nikola
Stanojevic, Milan
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 92 15,40 5,9740 120,0000 100,00 17 DzZoni¢, Marijan
2 110 20,80 5,2885 106,2291 88,52 1 Nesi¢, Goran

3 94 19,84 4,7379 95,1700 79,31 9 Pantovi¢, Drasko
4 108 23,87 4,5245 90,8836 75,74 18 Kaosti¢, Danilo

5 110 25,48 4,3171 86,7176 72,26 19 Bulagji¢, lvan

6 108 28,94 3,7319 74,9617 62,47 21 Deki¢, Stefan

7 74 27,72 2,6696 53,6232 44,69 20 Milicevi¢, Milo$

8 100 38,03 2,6295 52,8187 44,02 8 Subu, Nadia
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 6 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 114 13,35 8,5393 120,0000
2 114 18,72 6,0897 85,5769
3 116 19,22 6,0354 84,8130
4 104 17,47 5,9531 83,6562
5 106 18,93 5,5996 78,6888
6 108 20,75 5,2048 73,1414
7 96 18,50 5,1892 72,9218
8 106 21,61 4,9051 68,9301
9 93 19,05 4,8819 68,6034
10 74 16,57 4,4659 62,7577
11 108 26,14 4,1316 58,0598
12 110 29,70 3,7037 52,0468
13 91 25,43 3,6785 50,2866
14 88 25,22 3,4893 49,0338
15 89 28,13 3,1639 44,4609
16 104 33,50 3,1045 43,6261
17 106 34,96 3,0320 42,6081
18 81 20,78 2,7199 38,2224
19 110 41,08 26777 37,6288
20 96 35,92 2,6726 37,5571
21 91 35,38 2,5721 36,1444
22 55 57,88 0,9502 13,3534
23 0 26,02 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
71,31
70,68
69,71
65,57
60,95
60,77
57,44
57,17
52,30
48,38
43,37
41,91
40,86
37,05
36,36
35,51
31,85
31,36
31,30
30,12
11,13

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

30
28
31
27

2
29
15
16

6
10
25

7
12
13
14
22
23
11
26

3
24

4

5

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Sunjevari¢, Sasa
Cadi¢, Dragan
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Curgija, Milan
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Medugorac, Robert
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Sremcev, Marko
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Jevti¢, Milos
Todorovi¢, Milan
Stanar, Nikola
Savkovi¢, BoSko
Kitani¢, Mirko
Panti¢, Milenko
Gusié, Vukasin
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 57 24,58 2,3190 60,0000
2 58 26,97 2,1505 55,6423
3 60 29,92 2,0053 51,8857
4 56 29,68 1,8868 48,8183
5 54 29,14 1,8531 47,9471
6 56 31,28 1,7903 46,3212
7 54 34,90 1,5473 40,0338
8 0 25,07 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
92,74
86,48
81,36
79,91
77,20
66,72

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

9
19
21
17

1
18

8
20

Name

Pantovi¢, Drasko
Bulaji¢, lvan
Deki¢, Stefan
DZoni¢, Marijan
Nesi¢, Goran
Kosti¢, Danilo
Subu, Nadia
Milicevi¢, Milo$

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 7 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 54 15,10 3,56762 60,0000
2 58 25,36 2,2871 38,3719
3 54 23,91 2,2585 37,8921
4 48 21,29 2,2546 37,8268
5 54 25,87 2,0874 35,0213
6 58 32,25 1,7984 30,1740
7 58 32,38 1,7912 30,0528
8 60 33,58 1,7868 29,9782
9 54 33,10 1,6314 27,3716
10 41 25,43 1,6123 27,0503
11 56 35,52 1,5766 26,4515
12 50 32,06 1,5596 26,1662
13 54 36,13 1,4946 25,0761
14 54 37,26 1,4493 24,3156
15 52 37,03 1,4043 23,5605
16 37 26,67 1,3873 23,2763
17 56 41,79 1,3400 22,4828
18 54 40,58 1,3307 22,3263
19 43 36,23 1,1869 19,9129
20 52 45,96 1,1314 18,9827
21 52 49,80 1,0442 17,5190
22 48 49,71 0,9656 16,2006
23 0 38,16 0,0000 0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
63,95
63,15
63,04
58,37
50,29
50,09
49,96
45,62
45,08
44,09
43,61
41,79
40,53
39,27
38,79
37,47
37,21
33,19
31,64
29,20
27,00

0,00

COMPETITOR

#

5
30
31
10

2
16

6
22

3
27
14
13

7
15
11
28
25
23
29
24
26

4
12

Name

Gusic¢, Vukasin
Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Sunjevari¢, Sasa
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Curgija, Milan
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Cadi¢, Dragan
Sremcev, Marko
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Medugorac, Robert
Kovadevi¢, Marko
Todorovi¢, Milan
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Jevti¢, Milo$
Momcgilovié, Snezana
Kitani¢, Mirko
Stanar, Nikola
Panti¢, Milenko
Parunovi¢, Vladan

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 8 --

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 114 22,43 5,0825 120,0000 100,00 9 Pantovi¢, Drasko
2 114 22,75 5,0110 118,3121 98,59 1 Nesi¢, Goran

3 116 23,83 4,8678 114,9316 95,78 17 Dzoni¢, Marijan
4 116 32,24 3,5980 84,9510 70,79 21 Deki¢, Stefan

5 85 24,05 3,56343 83,4468 69,54 18 Kosti¢, Danilo

6 116 36,47 3,1807 75,0979 62,58 8 Subu, Nadia

7 90 28,47 3,1612 74,6381 62,20 19 Bulaji¢, lvan

8 112 37,19 3,0116 71,1046 59,25 20 Milicevi¢, Milos
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Alsa PRO league Serbia 2017. - 9th round
Printed novembar 25, 2017 at 18:53

Stage 8 --

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 116 17,59 6,5947 120,0000
2 116 19,88 5,8350 106,1771
3 116 22,28 5,2065 94,7397
4 110 22,84 4,8161 87,6366
5 114 23,77 4,7960 87,2700
6 118 25,37 4,6512 84,6351
7 116 24,97 4,6456 84,5334
8 110 24,46 4,4971 81,8324
9 110 24,62 4,4679 81,3006
10 116 26,71 4,3429 79,0266
11 120 30,01 3,9987 72,7619
12 120 31,29 3,8351 69,7854
13 106 28,45 3,7258 67,7973
14 116 31,18 3,7203 67,6972
15 114 30,75 3,7073 67,4604
16 116 32,60 3,56583 64,7485
17 110 31,54 3,4876 63,4629
18 114 33,01 3,4535 62,8418
19 118 36,69 3,2161 58,5226
20 112 35,28 3,1746 57,7668
21 95 38,12 2,4921 45,3482
22 20 33,27 0,6011 10,9387
23 14 34,15 0,4100 7,4598

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
88,48
78,95
73,03
72,72
70,53
70,44
68,19
67,75
65,86
60,63
58,15
56,50
56,41
56,22
53,96
52,89
52,37
48,77
48,14
37,79

9,12
6,22

COMPETITOR

#

30
28
31
10

2
27

6
15
29

5
16

4
14
22
13

3

7
23
25
12
11
26
24

Name

Momcilov¢, LjubiSa
Vojinovi¢, Milo$
Sunjevari¢, Sasa
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Stevilovi¢, Ognjen
Cadi¢, Dragan
Dumendzi¢, Darko
Kovacevi¢, Marko
Momcilovi¢, Snezana
Gusic¢, Vukasin
Curégija, Milan
Panti¢, Milenko
Sremcev, Marko
Stanojevi¢, Milan
Radovanovi¢, Predrag
Savkovi¢, Bosko
Medugorac, Robert
Jevti¢, Milo$
Bozovi¢, Andrija
Parunovi¢, Vladan
Todorovi¢, Milan
Stanar, Nikola
Kitani¢, Mirko

Page 1




